
Sussex Volunteers - 2018 Contact Details 
 

Region Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

East & Mid Sussex County Organiser Irene Eltringham-Willson 01323 833770 irene.willson@btinternet.com 

East & Mid Sussex Treasurer Andrew Ratcliffe 01435 873310 anratcliffe@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Publicity Geoff Stonebanks 01323 899296 ngseastsussex@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Publicity - Twitter Liz Warner 01273 586050 liz@elizabethwarnergardendesign.com 

East & Mid Sussex Photographer Liz Seeber 01323 639478 lizseeber@btinternet.com 

East & Mid Sussex Booklet Co-ordinator Irene Eltringham-Willson 01323 833770 irene.willson@btinternet.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Jane Baker 01273 842805 jane.baker47@btinternet.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Michael & Linda Belton 01797 252984 belton.northiam@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Shirley Carman-Martin 01444 473520 shirleycarmanmartin@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Linda Field 01323 720179 lindafield3@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Diane Gould 01825 750300 lavenderdgould@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Aideen Jones 01323 899452 sweetpeasa52@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Susan Laing 01444 892500 splaing@btinternet.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Sarah Ratcliffe 01435 873310 sallyrat@btinternet.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Geoff Stonebanks 01323 899296 ngseastsussex@gmail.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser Liz Warner 01273 586050 liz@elizabethwarnergardendesign.com 

East & Mid Sussex Assistant County Organiser David Wright 01435 883149 david.wright101@btinternet.com 

     

West Sussex County Organiser Patty Christie 01730 813323 sussexwestngs@gmail.com 

West Sussex Treasurer Liz Collison 01903 719245 liz.collison@ngs.org.uk 

West Sussex Publicity Philip Duly 01428 661089 philipduly@tiscali.co.uk 

West Sussex Publicity - Social Media Claudia Pearce 07985 648216 claudiapearce17@gmail.com 

West Sussex Photographer Judi Lion 07810 317057 judilion.ngs@gmail.com 

West Sussex Booklet Advertising Ian Gregory 01903 892433 id.gregory@btinternet.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Teresa Barttelot 01798 865690 tbarttelot@gmail.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Sanda Belcher 01428 723259 sandambelcher@gmail.com 
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West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Lesley Chamberlain 07950 105966 chamberlain_lesley@hotmail.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Sue Foley 01243 814452 suefoley@mac.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Elizabeth Gregory 01903 892433 elizabethgregory1@btinternet.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Peter & Terri Lefevre 01403 256002 teresalefevre@outlook.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Judi Lion 07810 317057 judilion.ngs@gmail.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Jane Lywood 07852 684488 jmlywood@aol.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Carrie McArdle 01403 820272 carrie.mcardle@btinternet.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Ann Moss 01243 370048 ann.moss8@btinternet.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Claudia Pearce 07985 648216 claudiapearce17@gmail.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Fiona Phillips 01273 462285 fiona.h.phillips@btinternet.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Susan Pinder 01403 820430 nasus.rednip@gmail.com 

West Sussex Assistant County Organiser Diane Rose 07789 565094 dirose8@me.com 
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